
With top ingredients to support
your immune system

Agaricus blazeii, Grifola 
frondosa, and Lentinus edodes 
extracts supports our natural 

defenses.

4Life Tri-Factor™ Formula 
From cow colostrum and 

chicken egg yolk.

Zinc 
contributes to the 

normal functioning of 
the immune system.

Aloe vera 
(Aloe barbadensis) supports 

our natural defenses.

Top seller product

4LIFE® TRANSFER FACTOR™ PLUS™ 
TRI-FACTOR™ FORMULA



Through external mechanisms (skin and mucous membranes) 
and internal (white blood cells), it allows us to defend ourselves 
against threats such as viruses, bacteria, fungi, etc. If the 
immune system works properly, our body will be able to prevent 
infections and colds. It will also enable us to enjoy better health, 
our family, work, and leisure time. Healthy habits are the great 
allies of our defense system: eating in a balanced way, being 
physically active, resting, sleeping enough hours, and reducing 
stress.

How does the immune system 
help you on a daily basis?

Zinc contributes to the normal functioning of the immune system.
The exclusive combination of aloe vera (Aloe barbadensis) and 
mushroom extracts (Agaricus blazeii, Grifola frondosa, and Lentinus 
edodes) supports our natural defenses.
100 mg of 4Life Tri-Factor Formula per capsule.

What does 4Life Transfer Factor 
Plus offer?



   

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Daily dose: three (3) capsules
Daily doses per container: 30

Zinc
Inositol
Soy
Colostrum
Egg yolk
Cordyceps
Fermented baker’s yeast
Almond mushroom
Aloe Vera
Oat
Olive leaf
Shiitake
Maitake

Amount per daily dose

*RI: Reference intake

% RI*

10 mg
300 mg
240 mg
210 mg

90 mg
69,9 mg
57,9 mg
35,1 mg
33,9 mg
33,3 mg

30 mg
9,9 mg
9,9 mg
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TAKE THREE (3) CAPSULES DAILY 
WITH 240 ML (8 OZ) OF FLUID

42,2 g
CAPSULES NET WEIGHT



INGREDIENTS: 
· 4Life Tri-Factor™ Formula (cow colostrum [milk] and egg yolk)
· Inositol hexaphosphate, 
· Soy powder (Glycine max [L.] Merr.), 
· Stabilizer (hydroxypropyl methylcellulose), 
· Cordyceps extract (Cordyceps sinensis [B.] Saccardo), 
· Fermented baker’s yeast,
· Zinc mono L-methionine sulfate, 
· Fruit body extract of almond mushroom (Agaricus blazeii), 
· Aloe vera leaf powder (Aloe barbadensis), 
· Oat extract (Avena sativa L.), 
· Olive leaf extract (Olea europaea L.), 
· Lemon peel flavor, 
· Shiitake fruit body extract (Lentinula edodes [Berk] Pegler), 
· Maitake fruit body extract (Grifola frondosa S.F. Gray), 
· Water.
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Warnings: Do not exceed the recommended daily dose. Food supplements
should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet or a healthy

lifestyle. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. Store in a cool dry place.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=11hQlDTRF6I
https://belgium.4life.com/corp/Policies/europe_product_catalog
https://belgium.4life.com/corp/product/transfer-factor-plus-tri-factor/89
https://4lifetools.eu/media/PPS_PLUS_EN.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=11hQlDTRF6I


4Life® products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. 
Nutrition declarations approved for Europe. ©2025 4Life Trademarks, LLC, 

All rights reserved. 011525_EU_en

Follow us at:

https://twitter.com/4Life_EU
https://www.facebook.com/4LifeEurope/
https://www.youtube.com/c/4LifeEuropeOfficial
https://www.instagram.com/4life_europe/

