

ALIFE THE PERSON OF THE PERSON

With top ingredients to support your immune system



Aloe vera
(Aloe barbadensis) supports
our natural defenses.









Agaricus blazeii, Grifola frondosa, and Lentinus edodes extracts supports our natural defenses.



4LIFE® TRANSFER FACTOR™ **PLUS™**TRI-FACTOR™ FORMULA

How does the immune system help you on a daily basis?

Through external mechanisms (skin and mucous membranes) and internal (white blood cells), it allows us to defend ourselves against threats such as viruses, bacteria, fungi, etc. If the immune system works properly, our body will be able to prevent infections and colds. It will also enable us to enjoy better health, our family, work, and leisure time. Healthy habits are the great allies of our defense system: eating in a balanced way, being physically active, resting, sleeping enough hours, and reducing stress.

What does 4Life Transfer Factor Plus offer?

- Zinc contributes to the normal functioning of the immune system.
- The exclusive combination of aloe vera (*Aloe barbadensis*) and mushroom extracts (*Agaricus blazeii, Grifola frondosa, and Lentinus edodes*) supports our natural defenses.
- 100 mg of 4Life Tri-Factor Formula per capsule.







TAKE THREE (3) CAPSULES DAILY WITH 240 ML (8 OZ) OF FLUID

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Daily dose: three (3) capsules

Daily doses per container: 30

Amount per daily dose		% RI*
Zinc	10 mg	100%
Inositol	300 mg	_
Soy	240 mg	_
Colostrum	210 mg	_
Egg yolk	90 mg	_
Cordyceps	69,9 mg	_
Fermented baker's yeast	57,9 mg	_
Almond mushroom	35,1 mg	_
Aloe Vera	33,9 mg	_
Oat	33,3 mg	_
Olive leaf	30 mg	_
Shiitake	9,9 mg	_
Maitake	9,9 mg	_

*RI: Reference intake













INGREDIENTS:

- · 4Life Tri-Factor™ Formula (cow colostrum [milk] and egg yolk)
- · Inositol hexaphosphate,
- · **Soy** powder (*Glycine max* [L.] Merr.),
- · Stabilizer (hydroxypropyl methylcellulose),
- · Cordyceps extract (Cordyceps sinensis [B.] Saccardo),
- · Fermented baker's yeast,
- · Zinc mono L-methionine sulfate,
- · Fruit body extract of almond mushroom (Agaricus blazeii),
- · Aloe vera leaf powder (Aloe barbadensis),
- · Oat extract (Avena sativa L.),
- · Olive leaf extract (Olea europaea L.),
- · Lemon peel flavor,
- · Shiitake fruit body extract (Lentinula edodes [Berk] Pegler),
- · Maitake fruit body extract (Grifola frondosa S.F. Gray),
- · Water.









Buy Now

Follow us at:











>4Life

4Life® products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. Nutrition declarations approved for Europe. ©2025 4Life Trademarks, LLC, All rights reserved. 011525_EU_en